NOVA™
Products
Reach-in, Roll-in &
Pass-Thru Cabinets
Heated Cabinets
Open Air
Merchandisers
Refrigerated Prep

NLHOAM72 46" 71-1/2" 34" 9.6 3/4 115/60/1
Standard Three Year Parts and Labor, Five Year Compressor Warranties
NOVA™ Open Air Merchandisers
NOVA™ Vertical Open Air Merchandisers feature a demand evaporator
system which adjusts in even the most humid temperatures.
•	 24 gauge black painted textured galvanized steel interior and exterior front and
	 top
•	 Adjustable shelves
•	 Automatic defrost
•	 LED lighting in canopy
•	 Electronically controlled monitoring system
•	 Retractable vinyl night curtain (shown right with optional stainless finish)
•	 UL, C-UL Safety and UL Sanitation
Height Width Depth CuFt HP Voltage
60" Height
NLVOAM36-60 60" 35-1/2" 34" 13.4 1/2 115/60/1
NLVOAM48-60 60" 47-1/2" 34" 18.2 3/4 115/60/1
NLVOAM60-60 60" 59-1/2" 34" 23.1 1 115/60/1
NLVOAM72-60 60" 71-1/2" 34" 28.0 1 115/60/1
72" Height
NLVOAM36-72 72" 35-1/2" 34" 17.8 3/4 115/60/1
NLVOAM48-72 72" 47-1/2" 34" 24.2 1 115/60/1
NLVOAM60-72 72" 59-1/2" 34" 30.7 1 208-230/60/1
NLVOAM72-72 72" 71-1/2" 34" 37.1 1 208-230/60/1
79" Height
NLVOAM36-79 79" 35-1/2" 34" 20.8 3/4 115/60/1
NLVOAM48-79 79" 47-1/2" 34" 28.3 1 115/60/1
NLVOAM60-79 79" 59-1/2" 34" 35.9 1 208-230/60/1
NLVOAM72-79 79" 71-1/2" 34" 43.4 1 208-230/60/1
Standard Three Year Parts and Labor, Five Year Compressor Warranties
NOVA™ Refrigerated Prep Tables can maintain temperatures in even the
hottest environment. Its rail and base have different temperature adjustments
to best fit your product.